Complex A, B, C & D Co-Op. 
Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Village - 
Ni lemore,  Nal lasopara 
(West), Tal. Vasai, Dist. 
Palghar -421203.

Details of Properties/ 
Address  o f  Secured  
Assets to be Enforced

Date of 
Notice

October 10, 
2025

October 09, 
2025

Rs.  
22,93,935/- 

(Rupees 
Twenty Two 
Lakh Ninety 

Three 
Thousand 

Nine Hundred 
Thirty Five 

only) 

Date of 
NPA

Amount 
Outstanding

Publication of Notice u/s 13(2) of the SARFESI ACT

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned borrower(s)/ guarantor(s), who have defaulted in the repayment of 
principal and interest of the loan facility obtained by them from the financial institution.

[...]

Kharvai, Badlapur (East) Thane 421503

Flat No-101, Dashmesh 
Crystal, A-Wing, Behiind 
Kharvai Maidan, Kharvai, 
Badlapur (East) 421503

Details of Properties/ 
Address  o f  Secured  
Assets to be Enforced

Date of 
Notice

July 31, 
2025

July 09, 
2025

Rs.  
20,07,625/- 

(Rupees 
Twenty Lakh 

Seven 
Thousand Six 

Hundred 
Twenty Five 

only)

Date of 
NPA

Amount 
Outstanding

Publication of Notice u/s 13(2) of the SARFESI ACT

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY
 This Public Notice is issued by me, Suresh 
Vaktavarmal Jain, Son of Mr. Vaktavarmal 
Jain, holder of Aadhar Card No. 9167 1893